Ultra-Durable
Tear Resistance  •  Exceptional Durability  •  Superior Chemical Resistance
Tough Without Compromising on Comfort
and Grip for Maximum Protection
Manufactured using an innovative and exclusive nitrile formulation that provides outstanding chemical
and mechanical properties that provide comfort and dexterity combined with protection and strength.
Light weight, yet safe and durable. Fully textured surface finish offers confident grip and tactility

Fingertip 0.15mm
*AQL as defined by ISO 2859 for sampling attributes
Ordering Information:
Catalog
Number Size Palm
Width Length Qty/Case
MK-15957-00 Small 84mm
9.5”
100 gloves/box
10 boxes per case
Total: 1000 gloves
MK-15957-01 Medium 95mm
MK-15957-02 Large 106mm
MK-15957-03 X-Large 110mm
Performance Rating Key:
X Not recommended
A Contact upto 120 min recommended
B Contact longer than 480 min recommended